

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3113/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2006 in HRRP No. 120/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KALA N SHET &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.MANOHAR NAYAK (DEAD) BY LR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

Date: 07/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERPut up this case for final hearing and disposal on any non-miscellaneous  
day in March, 2008. In the meanwhile, if the petitioners wish to file rejoinder,  
they may do so.(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master