

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1136 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

KALA N SHET & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.MANOHAR NAYAK (DEAD) BY LR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 22/01/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Reminder be issued to the Principal Munsif of Mangalore for forwarding the status of service of notice of alternative arrangement of appellant Nos. 1 and 2 on priority basis.

List again on 26.2.2013.

|  
|

|  
|

|(M.A.SAYEED)  
|REGISTRAR

|  
|

hj