

|  
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1136 OF 2009

KALA N SHET & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.MANOHAR NAYAK (DEAD) BY LR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions and office report)

Date: 06/05/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Prashant Jain, counsel appearing for Mr. R. S. Hegde, has submitted that Mr. Hegde has instructions to appear for the appellants and he shall file his Vakalatnama or or before Thursday, the 9th of May, 2013.

List on Thursday, the 9th of May, 2013.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sharda Kapoor)  
| | Court Master

|